PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Plainview RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $ 40,719.68 $ 488,636.19 $ 40,719.68 $ 447,916.51
August $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,719.68 $40,719.68 $0.00 $ 488,636.19 $81,439.36 $ 407,196.83
September $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,719.68 $ 40,719.68 $ 0.00 $ 488,636.19 $122,159.04 $ 366,477.15
October $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,719.68 $40,719.68 $0.00 $ 488,636.19 $ 162,878.72 $ 325,757.47
November $ 40,719.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,719.68 $ 40,719.68 $ 0.00 $ 488,636.19 $ 203,598.40 $ 285,037.79
December $ 35,489.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,489.22 $40,719.68 -$ 5,230.46 $ 452,022.91 $ 239,087.62 $212,935.29
January $ 35,407.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,407.40 $ 35,489.22 -$ 81.82 $ 451,532.03 $ 274,495.02 $177,037.01
February $ 35,409.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,409.35 $ 35,407.40 $1.95 $ 451,541.78 $ 309,904.37 $ 141,637.41
March $ 38,897.09 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38,897.09 $ 35,409.35 $ 3,487.74 $ 465,492.74 $ 348,801.46 $116,691.28
April $ 38,897.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,897.09 $ 38,897.09 $0.00 $ 465,492.74 $ 387,698.55 $ 77,794.19
May $ 38,897.10 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38,897.10 $ 38,897.09 $0.01 $ 465,492.74 $ 426,595.65 $ 38,897.09
June $ 38,893.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,893.42 $ 38,897.10 -$ 3.68 $ 465,489.07 $ 465,489.07 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 465,489.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



